Position

Ahd Staff Nurse Il

Ahd Staff Nurse Il

Ahd Staff Nurse Il

Ahd Staff Nurse Il

Ahd Staff Nurse Il

Ahd Staff Nurse Il

Ahd Staff Nurse Il

Ahd Staff Nurse Il

Ahd Staff Nurse Il

Ahd Staff Nurse Il

Ahd Staff Nurse Il

Ahd Staff Nurse Il

Ahd Staff Nurse Il

Ahd Staff Nurse Il

Ahd Staff Nurse Il

Ahd Staff Nurse Il

Ahd Staff Nurse Il

Other Positions Held Special District

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Department

Ahd Critical Care Unit
(C

Ahd Critical Care Unit
(C
Ahd Critical Care Unit
(C
Ahd Critical Care Unit
(C
Ahd Critical Care Unit
(C
Ahd Critical Care Unit
(C
Ahd Critical Care Unit
(C
Ahd Critical Care Unit
(C
Ahd Critical Care Unit
(C
Ahd Critical Care Unit
(C
Ahd Critical Care Unit
(C
Ahd Critical Care Unit
(C
Ahd Critical Care Unit
(C
Ahd Critical Care Unit
(C
Ahd Critical Care Unit
(C
Ahd Critical Care Unit
(C

Ahd Critical Care Unit
(C

Total Wages

$145,522

$120,508

$115,469

$114,573

$112,047

$111,240

$110,496

$109,946

$107,992

$106,466

$105,109

$102,434

$97,075

$94,385

$83,606

$82,301

$79.174

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$41,600

$0

$12,760

$16,719

$10,518

$27,003

$0

$25,835

$11,953

$34,096

$34,436

$33,994

$21,636

$22,224

$0

$20,311

$1,338



Ahd Staff Nurse Il

Ahd Staff Nurse Il

Ahd Staff Nurse Il

Ahd Staff Nurse Il

Ahd Staff Nurse Il

Ahd Staff Nurse Il

Ahd Staff Nurse Il

Ahd Staff Nurse Il

Ahd Staff Nurse Il

Ahd Staff Nurse Il

Ahd Staff Nurse Il

Ahd Staff Nurse Il

Ahd Staff Nurse Il

Ahd Staff Nurse Il

Ahd Staff Nurse Il

Ahd Staff Nurse Il

Ahd Staff Nurse Il

Ahd Staff Nurse Il

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Ahd Critical Care Unit
(C

Ahd Critical Care Unit
(C
Ahd Critical Care Unit
(C
Ahd Critical Care Unit
(C
Ahd Critical Care Unit
(C
Ahd Critical Care Unit
(C
Ahd Critical Care Unit
(C
Ahd Critical Care Unit
(C
Ahd Critical Care Unit
(C
Ahd Critical Care Unit
(C
Ahd Critical Care Unit
(C
Ahd Critical Care Unit
(C
Ahd Critical Care Unit
(C
Ahd Critical Care Unit
(C
Ahd Critical Care Unit
(C
Ahd Critical Care Unit
(C
Ahd Critical Care Unit
(C

Ahd Critical Care Unit
(C

$79,049

$78,497

$76,278

$54,769

$52,176

$46,931

$38,260

$34,413

$31.857

$28,862

$28,418

$25,448

$25,428

$25,387

$21,026

$15,984

$11,879

$8,765

$0

$16,456

$6,868

$0

$18,786

$9,148

$0

$0

$0

$5,237

$0

$0

$5,136

$0

$3,005

$858

$0

$0



Ahd Asst Nurse Manager

Alameda Health System

Ahd Critical Care Unit
(C

$6,800

$0



