Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Ahd Staff Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Ahd Critical Care Unit	\$145,522	\$41,600
Ahd Staff Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Ahd Critical Care Unit (C	\$120,508	\$0
Ahd Staff Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Ahd Critical Care Unit (C	\$115,469	\$12,760
Ahd Staff Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Ahd Critical Care Unit (C	\$114,573	\$16,719
Ahd Staff Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Ahd Critical Care Unit (C	\$112,047	\$10,518
Ahd Staff Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Ahd Critical Care Unit (C	\$111,240	\$27,003
Ahd Staff Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Ahd Critical Care Unit (C	\$110,496	\$0
Ahd Staff Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Ahd Critical Care Unit (C	\$109,946	\$25,835
Ahd Staff Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Ahd Critical Care Unit (C	\$107,992	\$11,953
Ahd Staff Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Ahd Critical Care Unit (C	\$106,466	\$34,096
Ahd Staff Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Ahd Critical Care Unit (C	\$105,109	\$34,436
Ahd Staff Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Ahd Critical Care Unit (C	\$102,434	\$33,994
Ahd Staff Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Ahd Critical Care Unit (C	\$97,075	\$21,636
Ahd Staff Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Ahd Critical Care Unit (C	\$94,385	\$22,224
Ahd Staff Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Ahd Critical Care Unit	\$83,606	\$0
Ahd Staff Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Ahd Critical Care Unit	\$82,301	\$20,311
Ahd Staff Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Ahd Critical Care Unit (C	\$79,174	\$1,338

Ahd Staff Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Ahd Critical Care Unit	\$79,049	\$0
Ahd Staff Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Ahd Critical Care Unit	\$78,497	\$16,456
Ahd Staff Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Ahd Critical Care Unit (C	\$76,278	\$6,868
Ahd Staff Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Ahd Critical Care Unit (C	\$54,769	\$0
Ahd Staff Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Ahd Critical Care Unit (C	\$52,176	\$18,786
Ahd Staff Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Ahd Critical Care Unit (C	\$46,931	\$9,148
Ahd Staff Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Ahd Critical Care Unit (C	\$38,260	\$0
Ahd Staff Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Ahd Critical Care Unit (C	\$34,413	\$0
Ahd Staff Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Ahd Critical Care Unit (C	\$31,857	\$0
Ahd Staff Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Ahd Critical Care Unit (C	\$28,862	\$5,237
Ahd Staff Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Ahd Critical Care Unit (C	\$28,418	\$0
Ahd Staff Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Ahd Critical Care Unit (C	\$25,448	\$0
Ahd Staff Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Ahd Critical Care Unit (C	\$25,428	\$5,136
Ahd Staff Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Ahd Critical Care Unit (C	\$25,387	\$0
Ahd Staff Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Ahd Critical Care Unit (C	\$21,026	\$3,005
Ahd Staff Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Ahd Critical Care Unit (C	\$15,984	\$858
Ahd Staff Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Ahd Critical Care Unit (C	\$11,879	\$0
Ahd Staff Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Ahd Critical Care Unit (C	\$8,765	\$0

Ahd Asst Nurse Manager	Alameda Health System	Ahd Critical Care Unit	\$6,800	\$0
		(C		